
Iof2 THE NEW ZEALAND- GAZETTE. 

REGIS'PER 911 ELECTRICAL WIREME'N---oofltffiwed, 

Name. 

-----~-------------~ 
Crosher, John Clliford 
Cross, Albert Rex 
Cross, Colin Thomas 
Crouoh, Charles 
Croucher, Albert Hayes 
Crowe, Maurice Richard 
Crowley, Cornelius Michael Stowers 
Crownshaw, Herbert 
Croydon, Arthur Edmund 
Cruickshank, Edgar Johnson 
Crumlish, Frank 
Cuddon, William George Gorton .. 
Cullen, Charles Edward ~." 
Cullen, Colin Alexander Austin 
pu!pitt, Eric William 
Cumma~k, Thomas 
Cumming, Colin McKenzie 
Cunliffe, Frank Llewellyn 
Cunningham, John Halsall 
Cunningham, John Oliver 
Cunningham, William Sinclair 
·Curgenven, Frank Leslie 
Curlew, Arthur 
Currie, David Bell 
Currie, Raymond George 
Curry, Arthur Edward .. 
Curtis, Colin 
Curtis, Harold Stewart .. 
Cusack, Christopher John 
Cutforth, E_ric Edward .. 
Cuthbert, Dalziel MoMurray 
Cuthbertson, John Millar 
Cuthbertson, Owen Lyon 
Daldorf, George 
Dale, Ferris Farrar 
Dale, Philip Bertrum 
Dalgleish, Norman Stewart 
Dalley, Clifford 
Dalley, Donald Edward 
Dalton, Clarence William 
Dalton, Colin Hamilton 
Dalton, Roland Patrick 
Dance, Edward 
Danks, Aln Frank 
Dann, Edwin Charles 
Dann, Jesse Thomas 
Dargan, Thomas Joseph 
Darling, Robert 
Darroch, Robert 
Darrow, Jack Stanley .. 
Darrow, Keith Byron .. 
Darvill, Charles Ernest Frederick 
Darvill, Ernest Montague 
Darvill, Noel Vernon 
Daulton, Frank Hudson 
Davey, Frederick Charles 
Davidson, Geoffrey George 
Davidson, Harold William 
Davidson, Ian McLeod .. 
Davidson, James George_ 
Davidson, John Bruoe .. 
Davidson, John Cecil 
D!ividson, Maloolm 
Davidson, Ronald John 
Davies, Joseph Reginald 
Davis, Desmond 
Davis, James Edward .. 
Davis, Percy Clifford 
Davison, Francis Gordon 
Davison, Henry Gilford· 
Davison, Sydney Charles 
DavY, William Whitworth 
Dawson, Herbert William 
Dawson, Leslie Frederick 
Deakin, Sydney Grant . ; 
Deakin, William Neil 
Deane, Donald Herbert 
Dear, Keith Gordon-
De Boyett, George Henry Cyril 
De Carteret, Roy Phillip Granville 
DeCent, Norman Gordon 
Dee, Albert 
De Joux, James Oswald 
de.la Cour, Charles John 
de Launay, Pearce 
Dellow, William John .. 
Delves, Harry Stewart .. 
Dempsey, Patrick Eamon 
Denby, Albert_Charles .. 
Denham, Alfred 
l)enler, j:[erbert Tij.t9:q . . , , 

Last Notilled Addreos. 

Auckland 
Blenheim 
Tauranga 
Wellington 
Hastings 
Timaru 
Ikamatua 
Wellington 
Devonport 
Blenheim 
Wellington 
Blenheim 
Christchurch 
Alexander River 
Auckland 
Dargaville 
Cromwell 
Hawera 
Auckland 
Patea .• 
iPalmerston North 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Waikino 
Auckland 
Christohuroh 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Gisborne 
Te Awamutu 
Palmerston North 
Stirling 
TeAwaniutu 
Roxburgh 
Martin borough 
Christchurch 
Nelson 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Upper.Hutt 
Te Aroha 
Ashburton 
Frankton Junction 
Kaitaia 
· Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Greymouth 
Eltham 
Invercargill 
Auokland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Australia 
Taihape 
Opotiki. 
Dunedin 
.Ohristohurch 
.Tauranga 
Wellington 
Australia 
Christchurch 
Pahiatua 
Lower Hutt 
Napier 
Petone 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Christchurch 
Lower Hutt 
Tuai .. 
Wellington 
Hawera 
Upper Moutere .. 
Onekaka 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Wellington 
Wellington 
-Timaru· 
Christchurch 
Eltham 
Taihape 
Wanganui 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Otahuhu 
llamilton, 

Registered No. 

,B3273 
,B3824 
B2412 
B2267 
B1349 
B3091 
B2032 
B3731 
B 96 
B2085 

• B1693 
B 97 
B 958 
B4079 
B3491 
B 170 
B3740 
B1755 
B4193 
B 597 
B1707 
B 184 
B1147 
B1989 
B3235 
B3369 
B2505 
B2949 
B4043 
B2515 
B 682 
B3712 
B1664 
B2207 
B1437 
B 967 
B 615 
B 135 
B4059 

'B 788 
B 347· 
B2413 
B3653 
B4049 
B1466 
B 517 
B1440 
B 325 
B1771 
B3169 
B3049 
B 370 
B2765 
B3597 
B4071 
B1559 
B3910 
B1725 
B3959 
B3381" 
B2094 
B 98 
B3197 
B3250 
B3336 
B4148 
B2281 
B 998 
B1624 
B2801 
B2487 
B 932 
B1561 
B4145 
B1470 
B1861 
B2925 
B2039 
B3857 
B.3417 
B 177 
B 6 
B2651 

· B2012 
B 49 
B 158 
B3774 
B4Hl7 
B2185. 
B2106 
:j1Hl)59 

[No. 54 

Date of 
Registration. 

20/7/33 
1/5/89 

14/12/27 
12/8/27 

13/10/26 
19/1/32 
16/3/27 
27/6/38 
24/5/26 
31/3/27 

25/11/26 
24/5/26 
11/8/26 
27/1/41 
21/8/35 
27/5/26 
14/7/38 

10/12/26 
23/1/42 
29/6/26 

30/11/26 
27/5/26 
20/9/26 
24/2/27 
22/6/33 
11/7/34 
8/5/28 

18/10/30 
11/11/40 
15/5/28 
8/7/26 

18/5/38 
25/11/26 

5/7/27 
23/10/26 
12/8/26 
30/6/26 
27/5/26 

19/12/40 
26/7/26 
15/6/26 

14/12/27 
21/12/37 
29/11/40 
27/10/26 
25/6/26 

23/10/26 
12/6/26 

10/12/26 
12/8/32 
6/8/31 

15/6/26 
1/6/29 
1/6/37 

24/1/41 
8/11/26 
3/1/40 

3/12/26 
17/6/40 
18/8/34 
4/4/27 

24/5/26" 
14/12/32 
12/7/33 
15/2/34 
28/7/41 
22/8/27 
19/8/26 

25/11/26 
20/9/29 
4/4/28 
6/8/26 

9/11/26 
24/7/41 

27/10/26 
13/1/27 

. 20/8/30 
18/3/27 
26/7/39 

17/10/34 
27/5/26 
!2/5/26 
30/8/28,. 

. 9/3/27 
24/5/26 : ;', 
27/5/26 f:.-:1) 

15/12/28 .· 
27/1/42 

'.5/7/27 
,13/4/27 

't4/:0/~(j 


